
BENNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS STOP LOCATION AM RT AM TIME PM RT PM TIME WED RT WED TIME
2020 ‐ 2028  W LK SAMM PKWY SE 29 08:30 AM 29 03:49 PM 50 01:33 PM
2243 W LK SAMM PKWY SE 29 08:30 AM 29 03:50 PM 50 01:34 PM
1843 W LK SAMM PKWY SE 29 08:31 AM 29 03:48 PM 50 01:32 PM
1818 ‐1822 W LK SAMM PKWY SE 29 08:32 AM 29 03:46 PM 50 01:31 PM
1448 W LK SAMM PKWY SE 29 08:33 AM 29 03:46 PM 50 01:30 PM
W LK SAMM PKWY SE & SE 12TH PL 29 08:33 AM 29 03:45 PM 50 01:30 PM
W LK SAMM PKWY & 170TH PL SE(BASS COVE) 29 08:34 AM 29 03:44 PM 50 01:29 PM
414‐444W LK SAMM PKWY SE 29 08:35 AM 29 03:44 PM 50 01:29 PM
226 W LK SAMM PKWY SE 29 08:35 AM 29 03:42 PM 50 01:28 PM
174TH PL NE & NE 2ND PL 29 08:36 AM 29 03:42 PM 50 01:28 PM
174TH PL NE & NE 4TH ST 29 08:37 AM 29 03:41 PM 50 01:26 PM
NE 8TH ST & 172ND PL NE 29 08:38 AM 29 03:39 PM 50 01:24 PM
SHER FOREST ELEM BUS LOADZONE B&G‐STOP 31 08:25 AM NA AM ONLY NA AM ONLY
NE 8TH ST & 166TH AV NE 31 08:29 AM 31 03:49 PM 31 01:35 PM
NE 8TH ST & 171ST PL NE 31 08:30 AM 31 03:48 PM 31 01:34 PM
326‐372 W LK SAMM PKWY NE(THE COVE) 31 08:34 AM 31 03:44 PM 31 01:30 PM
390 W LK SAMM PKWY NE 31 08:35 AM 31 03:44 PM 31 01:30 PM
W LK SAMM PKWY NE & 177TH LN NE 31 08:35 AM 31 03:43 PM 31 01:29 PM
628 W LK SAMM PKWY NE 31 08:36 AM 31 03:43 PM 31 01:29 PM
1220 W LK SAMM PKWY NE (N.ROSEMONT‐SIGN) 31 08:37 AM 31 03:42 PM 31 01:28 PM
1620 W LK SAMM PKWY NE 31 08:37 AM 31 03:41 PM 31 01:27 PM
1834 W LK SAMM PKWY NE 31 08:38 AM 31 03:41 PM 31 01:27 PM
W LK SAMM PKWY NE & NE 20TH CT 31 08:39 AM 31 03:41 PM 31 01:26 PM


